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Square Welding Plate - Stainless steel 304 (Aisi 1.4301)

Threads M10 M12 M16 M20 M24

Plate size A x B

30 x 30 mm x 3mm

35 x 35 mm x 3mm

40 x 40 mm x 3mm

45 x 45 mm x 3mm

50 x 50 mm x 4mm

60 x 60 mm x 4mm

70 x 70 mm x 4mm

80 x 80 mm x 4mm

100 x 100 mm x 4mm

Max static load (N)

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

8000

8000

8000

8000

8000

8000

8000

8000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

Rectangular Welding Plate - Stainless steel 304 (Aisi 1.4301)

Threads M10 M12 M16 M20 M24

Plate size A x B x t

50 x 30 mm x 3mm

60 x 30 mm x 3mm

60 x 40 mm x 3mm

80 x 40 mm x 3mm

80 x 50 mm x 4mm

80 x 60 mm x 4mm

100 x 50 mm x 4mm

100 x 60 mm x 4mm

100 x 80 mm x 4mm

Max static load (N)

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

8000

8000

8000

8000

8000

8000

8000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

12000

12000

12000

12000

12000

M5
M6
M8
M10
M12
M16
M20
 M24
M30
M36
M42
M48

 Simple
Thread

Designation

M5x0.8
M6x1

M8x1.25
M10x1.5
M12x1.75
M16x2

M20x2.5
M24x3

M30x3.5
M36x4

M42x4.5
M48x5

 Thread 
Designation

0.8
1

1.25
1.5

1.75
2

2.5
3

3.5
4

4.5
5

Pitch 
(MM)

Basic
Major 

Diameter
(External 
Threads)

4.976
5.974
7.972
9.968
11.97
15.96
19.96
23.95
29.95
35.94
41.94
47.93

Round Welding Plate - Stainless steel 304 (Aisi 1.4301)
Threads M10 M12 M16 M20 M24

Plate diameter OD
OD 30 mm x 3mm
OD 33 mm x 3mm
OD 38 mm x 3mm
OD 40 mm x 3mm
OD 43 mm x 3mm
OD 48 mm x 4mm
OD 50 mm x 4mm
OD 60 mm x 4mm
OD 80 mm x 4mm

Max static load (N)
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

8000
8000
8000
8000
8000
8000
8000

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

12000
12000
12000
12000

Basic
Minor 

Diameter
(Internal 
Threads)

4.134
4.917
6.647
8.376
10.106
13.835
17.294
20.752
26.211
31.67

37.129
42.587

Conveyor support, bushings
and welding plates 

Welding plate for round
tubes - Stainless steel 304 

For other size, please contact us
Ordering as follow SQWP 40x40x3mm-M16

Weldingplateforsquare tubes-Stainless
steel 304 (Aisi 1.4301)

Welding plate for rectangular tubes - Stainless 
steel 304 (Aisi 1.4301)

For other size, please contact us
Ordering as follow RWP 40x3mm-M16

THREAD CHART (METRIC THREADS)

Round Welding Plate - Stainless steel 304 
(Aisi 1.4301)
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